

Exhibit A Page 1 of 1

Purdam Sewer Improvements: Schedule B Lift Station
Bids Opened December 4, 2014 2:00 p.m.

			McMaster Construction & Development, Inc.		Anderson & Wood Construction Co., Inc.		Star Construction		Granite Excavation, Inc.		Knife River Corporation - Northwest	
Item No.	Description	Qty. Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Dewatering	1 LS	\$ 90,400.00	\$ 90,400.00	\$ 212,918.90	\$ 212,918.90	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	Mainline Type "P" Surface Restoration (Asphalt Roadway)	14 LF	\$ 178.00	\$ 2,492.00	\$ 387.34	\$ 5,422.76	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 700.00
3	Gravity Sewer Pipe - 36" PVC	91 LF	\$ 457.00	\$ 41,587.00	\$ 1,781.73	\$ 162,137.43	\$ 800.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 584.00	\$ 53,144.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 29,120.00
4	Sanitary Sewer Manhole - 60" Type B	1 EA	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 19,041.60	\$ 19,041.60	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,674.00	\$ 15,674.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
5	Connect to Existing Manhole, 72" Type B	1 EA	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 4,740.00	\$ 1,796.47	\$ 1,796.47	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,917.00	\$ 8,917.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
6	Pressure Sewer Pipe - 12" PVC	56 LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 112.48	\$ 6,298.88	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,680.00
7	Pressure Sewer Pipe - 18" PVC	53 LF	\$ 214.00	\$ 11,342.00	\$ 219.22	\$ 11,618.66	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 8,374.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,420.00
8	Connect to Existing Pressure Sewer - 12"	1 EA	\$ 856.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 528.76	\$ 528.76	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,053.00	\$ 1,053.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	Connect to Existing Pressure Sewer - 18"	1 EA	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,158.40	\$ 1,158.40	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,576.00	\$ 1,576.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Cap and Mark 18" Pressure Sewer	1 EA	\$ 1,149.00	\$ 1,149.00	\$ 1,353.60	\$ 1,353.60	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 895.00	\$ 895.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	Construction Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 5,540.00	\$ 10,871.00	\$ 10,871.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,842.00	\$ 1,842.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 70,800.00	\$ 70,800.00	\$ 37,387.00	\$ 37,387.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 50,890.00	\$ 50,890.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
13	Lift Station - Structural Improvements	1 LS	\$ 618,120.00	\$ 618,120.00	\$ 533,852.69	\$ 533,852.69	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 157,760.00	\$ 157,760.00	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
14	Lift Station - Mechanical Improvements	1 LS	\$ 277,000.00	\$ 277,000.00	\$ 90,738.40	\$ 90,738.40	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 150,869.00	\$ 150,869.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
15	Lift Station - Submersible Pumps	1 LS	\$ 76,800.00	\$ 76,800.00	\$ 198,956.00	\$ 198,956.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 171,807.00	\$ 171,807.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00
16	Lift Station - Flow Meter Vault	1 LS	\$ 11,970.00	\$ 11,970.00	\$ 21,031.80	\$ 21,031.80	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,375.00	\$ 20,375.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
17	Lift Station - Electrical Improvements	1 LS	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 127,551.30	\$ 127,551.30	\$ 202,000.00	\$ 202,000.00	\$ 142,152.00	\$ 142,152.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
18	Lift Station - Site Work	1 LS	\$ 110,784.00	\$ 110,784.00	\$ 92,692.05	\$ 92,692.05	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 149,000.00	\$ 44,253.00	\$ 44,253.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
19	Lift Station - Primary Utility Service	1 LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
20	Storm Water Management	1 LS	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 16,730.00	\$ 16,730.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 14,784.00	\$ 14,784.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
21	Permits and Licenses	1 LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE				\$ 1,554,450.00		\$ 1,578,585.70		\$ 1,348,930.00		\$ 877,124.00		\$ 1,030,920.00